
Fresh mixed salad*     

Caesar salad      

Plain sandwich*
(Ham or cheese)
    
Mixed sandwich or mixed toast*
(Ham and cheese)      

Club sandwich*
(lettuce, bacon, cheese, chicken, tomato, boiled egg, 
mayonnaise)
    
BLU burger + fries     
 
Plain omelette      

Mixed omelette
(Ham or cheese or mushrooms or tomato)

7,00€

8,00€

6,00€

9,00€

13,00€

13,00€

8,00€

11,00€

COMPOSITION
Coffee/Tea/Chocolate/Milk/Orange 

Juice/Bread/Pastries/Butter/Jam/Honey/Ham/Cheese

BREAKFAST SUPPLEMENTS
(not included) 2.20 € PER ITEM

Yogurt/Boiled eggs/Scrambled eggs/Fried 
eggs/Bacon/Sausages/Corn flakes/Rice crispies/Muesli

       
For prompt service, please fill in the doorknob menu and hang

it outside your room door.

LIGHT MEALS IN ROOM
12H30 TO 23H00

Green soup with crispy cabbage*
   
Tagliatelle with wild mushrooms    
 
Coriander risotto with shrimp    
 
Flakes of cod à braz with egg yolk and leek oil 
    
Grilled sea bass with tomato and coriander rice 
    
Chicken breast with rosemary and lemon sauce, 
fries and mixed salad
     
Beef steak with cream sauce and mushrooms 
    
Chocolate mousse*

Abade de priscos pudding with orange*   

Sliced   seasonal fruit*

 6,50€

13,50€

13,50€

 15,00€

18,50€

 14,50€

20,50€

8,50€

7,50€

6,50€

FROM OUR RESTAURANT MENU IN ROOM
12H30 TO 23H00

BREAKFAST IN ROOM
07H30 - 10H30

EN

All orders from our Room Service, Bar, Restaurant or Wine Lists, will be increased by 25% upon the respective 
price, when served in room. If you need any information about allergens please ask our staff before ordering.

Vat Included.

*Items marked with **** are also served from 10:30pm to 7am.


