

BREAKFAST IN ROOM 07H30 - 10H30

COMPOSITION

Coffee/Tea/Chocolate/Milk/Orange Juice/Bread/Pastries/Butter/Jam/Honey/Ham/Cheese

BREAKFAST SUPPLEMENTS (not included) 2.20 € PER ITEM

Yogurt/Boiled eggs/Scrambled eggs/Fried eggs/Bacon/Sausages/Corn flakes/Rice crispies/Muesli

For prompt service, please fill in the doorknob menu and hang it outside your room door.

LIGHT MEALS IN ROOM 12H30 TO 23H00		
Fresh mixed salad*	7,00€	
Caesar salad	8,00€	
Plain sandwich* (Ham or cheese)	6,00€	
Mixed sandwich or mixed toast* (Ham and cheese)	9,00€	
Club sandwich* (lettuce, bacon, cheese, chicken, tomato, boiled egg, mayonnaise)	13,00€	
BLU burger + fries	13,00€	
Plain omelette	8,00€	
Mixed omelette (Ham or cheese or mushrooms or tomato)	11,00€	

FROM OUR RESTAURANT MENU IN ROOM		
12H30 TO 23H00		
Green soup with crispy cabbage*	6,50€	
Tagliatelle with wild mushrooms	13,50€	
Coriander risotto with shrimp	13,50€	
Flakes of cod à braz with egg yolk and leek oil	15,00€	
Grilled sea bass with tomato and coriander rice	18,50€	
Chicken breast with rosemary and lemon sauce, fries and mixed salad	14,50€	
Beef steak with cream sauce and mushrooms	20,50€	
Chocolate mousse*	8,50€	
Abade de priscos pudding with orange*	7,50€	
Sliced seasonal fruit*	6,50€	

^{*}Items marked with **** are also served from 10:30pm to 7am.